Position

Team Manager -Internal
Controls and Water Inventory
Unit Manager -Accounting
Team Manager -Financial
Reporting and Plant Asset
Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant
Accountant

Unit Manager -Accounting
Principal Accountant
Accountant

Accountant

Senior Accountant

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations
Reporting And
Operations

Total Wages

$161,262

$152,934

$121,039

$93,156

$87,984

$87,656

$85,617

$78,566

$62,529

$58,601

$40,142

$7,794

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,878

$39,572

$34,784

$21,334

$34,430

$27,388

$28,461

$4,683

$12,032

$18,829

$18,052

$1,109



